FEATURES
› �Meets EIA RS232C/D and RS422/RS485 (2 or 4-wire)
specifications
› �Designed to meet full compliance with the environmental
requirements (ambient operating temperature, mechanical
shock, vibration, humidity with condensation, high-line/low-
line voltage conditions and transient voltage protection) of
NEMA TS-1/TS-2 and the Caltrans Specification for Traffic

FDX70E(A,B)(M,S)1 Universal RS232/422/485 Data Point-to-Point Transceiver
TYPICAL APPLICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber
Optical
Pwr Budget Max Distance²
# Rack
Slots
FDX70EAM1 Universal Data Point To Point “A” End, 1 Fiber, MM 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FDX70EAS1 Universal Data Point To Point “A” End, 1 Fiber, SM 1 Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 1
FDX70EBM1 Universal Data Point To Point “B” End, 1 Fiber, MM 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi) 1
FDX70EBS1 Universal Data Point To Point “B” End, 1 Fiber, SM 1 Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi) 1
Accessories
Options
DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC. 5060 Hz (Included)
[1] Add ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards (Extra charge, consult factory)